
Campo Grande (3.533 km)

17 - 19 August 2018

1ª Prova, 18/8/2018 14:40 Lap by lap

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Printed : 18/8/2018 16:26

Start : 15:49, Finish flag : 16:17

1 1:19.652 52.432 18.461 2:30.545 14:52:12 2:30.545 4
2 45.754 33.975 18.332 1:38.061 14:53:50 4:08.606 3
3 50.820 39.610 - Pit In 14:56:45 7:03.013 5
4 55.317 38.180 - Pit In 14:59:33 9:51.445 5
5 50.511 33.576 18.041 1:42.128 15:01:15 11:33.573 5
6 45.814 33.632 18.265 1:37.711 15:02:53 13:11.284 5
7 45.881 33.347 18.401 1:37.629 15:04:31 14:48.913 5
8 46.086 33.735 18.204 1:38.025 15:06:09 16:26.938 5
9 45.764 33.711 18.374 1:37.849 15:07:47 18:04.787 5
10 45.893 18.525 1:37.678 15:09:24 19:42.465 5
11 45.545 33.309 15:11:01 21:19.332 5
12 33.269 18.683 1:37.444 15:12:39 22:56.776 5
13 46.143 34.448 18.124 1:38.715 15:14:17 24:35.491 5
14 45.808 33.381 18.213 1:37.402 15:15:55 26:12.893 5
15 48.993 33.418 18.252 1:40.663 15:17:35 27:53.556 5
16 46.078 33.836 18.868 1:38.782 15:19:14 29:32.338 5

1 1:18.976 51.458 18.207 2:28.641 14:52:11 2:28.641 3
2 45.102 33.961 18.124 1:37.187 14:53:48 4:05.828 2
3 45.350 33.577 18.151 1:37.078 14:55:25 5:42.906 2
4 45.002 14:57:01 7:18.943 2
5 45.274 33.358 18.313 1:36.945 14:58:38 8:55.888 2
6 33.248 18.216 1:36.281 15:00:14 10:32.169 2
7 45.300 33.382 18.327 1:37.009 15:01:51 12:09.178 2
8 45.241 33.505 18.195 1:36.941 15:03:28 13:46.119 2
9 45.724 33.153 18.159 1:37.036 15:05:05 15:23.155 2
10 45.589 33.238 18.256 1:37.083 15:06:42 17:00.238 2
11 45.640 33.490 18.268 1:37.398 15:08:20 18:37.636 2
12 45.364 33.283 17.997 1:36.644 15:09:56 20:14.280 2
13 45.767 33.313 18.167 1:37.247 15:11:33 21:51.527 2
14 45.406 33.345 18.316 1:37.067 15:13:10 23:28.594 2
15 45.469 33.520 18.015 1:37.004 15:14:47 25:05.598 2
16 45.287 33.217 18.123 1:36.627 15:16:24 26:42.225 2
17 45.747 33.427 18.055 1:37.229 15:18:01 28:19.454 2

1 1:18.436 56.935 18.948 2:34.319 14:52:16 2:34.319 6
2 46.784 33.178 18.178 1:38.140 14:53:54 4:12.459 5
3 45.961 33.379 18.355 1:37.695 14:55:32 5:50.154 4
4 46.136 33.237 18.069 1:37.442 14:57:09 7:27.596 4
5 45.158 32.930 18.229 1:36.317 14:58:46 9:03.913 4
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6 45.783 33.153 - Pit In 15:00:48 11:06.525 4
7 51.531 32.718 1:42.133 15:02:31 12:48.658 4
8 32.663 17.953 15:04:06 14:24.282 4
9 45.322 32.845 18.004 1:36.171 15:05:42 16:00.453 4
10 45.250 32.796 18.069 1:36.115 15:07:18 17:36.568 4
11 45.593 32.864 18.019 1:36.476 15:08:55 19:13.044 4
12 45.343 33.128 18.149 1:36.620 15:10:32 20:49.664 4
13 45.184 32.854 17.935 1:35.973 15:12:08 22:25.637 4
14 45.412 33.106 18.000 1:36.518 15:13:44 24:02.155 4
15 45.096 32.712 17.959 1:35.767 15:15:20 25:37.922 4
16 45.432 18.061 1:36.094 15:16:56 27:14.016 4
17 45.690 32.947 18.491 1:37.128 15:18:33 28:51.144 4

1 1:18.354 50.654 17.954 2:26.962 14:52:09 2:26.962 2
2 45.477 33.115 17.970 1:36.562 14:53:45 4:03.524 1
3 45.495 33.094 18.051 1:36.640 14:55:22 5:40.164 1
4 45.797 32.979 17.945 1:36.721 14:56:59 7:16.885 1
5 45.268 33.260 17.995 1:36.523 14:58:35 8:53.408 1
6 45.376 33.343 17.954 1:36.673 15:00:12 10:30.081 1
7 45.143 33.059 15:01:48 12:06.153 1
8 45.192 33.114 17.878 1:36.184 15:03:24 13:42.337 1
9 33.034 17.997 1:36.145 15:05:00 15:18.482 1
10 45.236 33.077 17.972 1:36.285 15:06:37 16:54.767 1
11 45.677 33.124 18.044 1:36.845 15:08:14 18:31.612 1
12 45.699 33.204 18.151 1:37.054 15:09:51 20:08.666 1
13 45.547 33.061 18.002 1:36.610 15:11:27 21:45.276 1
14 45.342 18.074 1:36.138 15:13:03 23:21.414 1
15 45.677 32.855 18.240 1:36.772 15:14:40 24:58.186 1
16 45.515 32.763 18.255 1:36.533 15:16:17 26:34.719 1
17 46.676 34.476 20.249 1:41.401 15:17:58 28:16.120 1

- 1:18.809 - - - - 1

1 1:19.613 52.856 18.256 2:30.725 14:52:13 2:30.725 5
2 45.957 34.023 18.249 1:38.229 14:53:51 4:08.954 4
3 46.974 33.623 18.132 1:38.729 14:55:30 5:47.683 3
4 46.315 33.263 18.028 1:37.606 14:57:07 7:25.289 3
5 33.380 14:58:44 9:02.030 3
6 46.665 33.661 18.986 1:39.312 15:00:23 10:41.342 3
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7 48.502 33.560 18.449 1:40.511 15:02:04 12:21.853 3
8 46.820 33.350 18.368 1:38.538 15:03:42 14:00.391 3
9 46.594 33.442 18.306 1:38.342 15:05:21 15:38.733 3
10 46.825 18.332 1:38.081 15:06:59 17:16.814 3
11 46.483 33.667 18.309 1:38.459 15:08:37 18:55.273 3
12 46.964 33.459 18.459 1:38.882 15:10:16 20:34.155 3
13 46.957 33.502 19.331 1:39.790 15:11:56 22:13.945 3
14 46.837 33.040 18.255 1:38.132 15:13:34 23:52.077 3
15 45.938 32.968 18.221 1:37.127 15:15:11 25:29.204 3
16 46.644 33.681 18.049 1:38.374 15:16:49 27:07.578 3
17 47.997 33.642 19.209 1:40.848 15:18:30 28:48.426 3

Diretor de Prova: Comissários: Cronometragem:
. . .
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